Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 16

Mar 19

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 27

Mar 29

Aprl

2020/2021

Boerne Champion High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Chargers

Time
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00 PM
TBA
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs ANTONIAN COLLEGE
PREPARATORY

vs JOHNSON

vs O'CONNOR

vs MACARTHUR

vs WAGNER

@ SOMERSET TOURNAMENT

@ SOMERSET TOURNAMENT

@ SOMERSET TOURNAMENT

@ CANYON HS-NEW BRAUNFELS

@ SA/COMAL CLASSIC

@ SA/COMAL CLASSIC

@ SA/COMAL CLASSIC

vs SMITHSON VALLEY

vs OPEN

vs MEDINA VALLEY

vs DRIPPING SPRINGS

@ ALAMO HEIGHTS

vs VETERANS MEMORIAL

@ LEHMAN

vs SEGUIN

@ KERRVILLE-TIVY

vs BUDA-JOHNSON

Location

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

Somerset High School

Somerset High School

Somerset High School

CANYON HIGH SCHOOL-NEW
BRAUNFELS

TBA

TBA

TBA

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

ALAMO HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

LEHMAN HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

Kerrville Tivy High School

Champion High School Baseball Field




Apr 6

Apr 9

Apr 10

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 24

Apr 27

Apr 30

7:00 PM

TBA

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs NEW BRAUNFELS CANYON

vs OPEN

@ DRIPPING SPRINGS

vs ALAMO HEIGHTS

@ VETERANS MEMORIAL

vs LEHMAN

@ SEGUIN

vs NEW BRAUNFELS CANYON

vs KERRVILLE-TIVY

@ BUDA JOHNSON

Champion High School Baseball Field

Dripping Springs High School

Champion High School Baseball Field

VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

SEGUIN BASEBALL FIELD

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

BUDA-JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL




