

2020/2021 Boerne Champion High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Chargers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 6	2:00 PM	vs ANTONIAN COLLEGE PREPARATORY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 9	5:00 PM	vs JOHNSON	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 13	12:00 PM	vs O'CONNOR	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 16	5:00 PM	vs MACARTHUR	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 19	5:00 PM	vs WAGNER	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 25	TBA	@ SOMERSET TOURNAMENT	Somerset High School
Feb 26	TBA	@ SOMERSET TOURNAMENT	Somerset High School
Feb 27	ТВА	@ SOMERSET TOURNAMENT	Somerset High School
Mar 2	7:00 PM	@ CANYON HS-NEW BRAUNFELS	CANYON HIGH SCHOOL-NEW BRAUNFELS
Mar 4	ТВА	@ SA/COMAL CLASSIC	ТВА
Mar 5	ТВА	@ SA/COMAL CLASSIC	ТВА
Mar 6	ТВА	@ SA/COMAL CLASSIC	ТВА
Mar 9	6:00 PM	vs SMITHSON VALLEY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 10	ТВА	vs OPEN	
Mar 11	1:00 PM	vs MEDINA VALLEY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 16	7:00 PM	vs DRIPPING SPRINGS	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 19	7:00 PM	@ ALAMO HEIGHTS	ALAMO HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 23	7:00 PM	vs VETERANS MEMORIAL	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 26	7:00 PM	@ LEHMAN	LEHMAN HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 27	1:00 PM	vs SEGUIN	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 29	7:00 PM	@ KERRVILLE-TIVY	Kerrville Tivy High School
Apr 1	7:00 PM	vs BUDA-JOHNSON	Champion High School Baseball Field

Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs NEW BRAUNFELS CANYON	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 9	ТВА	vs OPEN	
Apr 10	1:00 PM	@ DRIPPING SPRINGS	Dripping Springs High School
Apr 13	7:00 PM	vs ALAMO HEIGHTS	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 16	7:00 PM	@ VETERANS MEMORIAL	VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Apr 20	7:00 PM	vs LEHMAN	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 23	7:00 PM	@ SEGUIN	SEGUIN BASEBALL FIELD
Apr 24	1:00 PM	vs NEW BRAUNFELS CANYON	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 27	7:00 PM	vs KERRVILLE-TIVY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 30	7:00 PM	@ BUDA JOHNSON	BUDA-JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL